
LISTADO DEFINITIVO ASPIRANTES ADMITIDOS - 30/09/2023
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1 ***6001** GARCIA ANTUNEZ, INES MARIA
59,1982 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,5492 86,5492 61407

59,1982 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,1700 21,5492 83,7192 (*)

2 ***7539** DOMINGUEZ SANTANA, MARIA JOSE
53,3144 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6919 82,0063 62163

53,3144 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6919 82,0063

3 ***7333** INFANTE CAMPOS, ASCENSION
65,4482 0,0000 0,2759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,9800 83,9800 65367

65,4482 0,0000 0,2759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,5000 18,9800 80,4800 (*)

4 ***2374** DIAZ DIAZ, PALOMA
45,4243 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 73,7993 62429

45,4243 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 73,7993

5 ***6207** PARTIDO LOPEZ, MERCEDES
56,7397 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 62331

56,7397 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 (*)

6 ***5567** DELGADO BAUTISTA, FATIMA
36,1079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3400 21,5835 67,0314 63522

36,1079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,1600 21,5835 63,8514

7 ***4126** MARIN DIAZ, JUANA MARIA
27,3994 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 58,3994 63074

27,3994 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 58,3994

8 ***6347** SANCHEZ DURAN, ALBA MARIA
21,4233 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,5417 57,9650 61232

21,4233 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 26,5417 57,9650

9 ***8188** SANCHEZ LEON, NICASIA
27,4150 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4167 57,8317 64473

27,4150 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,4167 57,8317

10 ***0990** CARRILLO GUTIERREZ, PATRICIA
22,5664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2085 56,7749 64979

22,5664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2085 56,7749

11 ***1337** LUENGO CRIADO, ANA BELEN
37,5644 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 65,0644 62456

36,7480 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,9500 17,5000 56,1980
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12 ***7797** TORRES BOTELLO, MARIA TERESA
21,3476 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2083 55,5559 62976

21,3476 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2083 55,5559

13 ***9756** MIRA PABLO, LUISA MARIA
17,8227 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7700 28,8750 56,4677 66321

17,8227 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,8000 28,8750 55,4977

14 ***6114** RUIZ CANO, GEMA
25,0332 0,0000 4,0330 0,0000 1,8402 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 60,1564 61286

25,0332 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 54,2832

15 ***0521** HERAS  BERRACO, ANGELICA
19,1650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,3333 52,4983 64441

19,1650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,3333 52,4983

16 ***5418** GUTIERREZ BUSTOS, IRENE
15,4575 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,3333 48,7908 71465

15,4575 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,3333 48,7908

17 ***7549** ORTIZ  GONZALEZ, ANGELA
16,6318 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 48,7985 63985

16,3818 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 48,5485

18 ***7894** SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ
17,8901 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,0835 45,9736 60990

17,8901 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,0835 45,9736

19 ***8289** MACIAS GONZALEZ, NOELIA
35,5166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,4950 10,0000 0,0000 46,0116 63981

35,5166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,5166

20 ***4001** MORALES GONZALEZ, RAFAEL
17,8393 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,4600 23,6250 45,9243 63214

17,8393 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,8000 23,6250 45,2643

21 ***7909** SAYAGO HIDALGO, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES
15,3413 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 44,5913 72374

15,3413 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,2500 44,5913

22 ***5575** MOYANO AVILA, ANA RAQUEL
14,6401 0,0000 20,2660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 44,9061 65779

14,6401 0,0000 20,2660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,6100 0,0000 44,5161
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23 ***1216** MAQUEDANO  DIAZ, LIDIA 
7,8745 0,0000 5,0287 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,1250 43,0282 66381

7,8745 0,0000 5,0287 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3600 20,1250 42,3882

24 ***8852** RODRIGUEZ SALINERO, MARIA ENGRACIA
10,1328 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,3340 0,0000 10,0000 24,2083 46,6751 63474

7,7158 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 24,2083 41,9241

25 ***7004** SALAS PALACIOS, NURIA
4,4243 0,0000 3,2099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,0417 40,6759 61440

4,4243 0,0000 3,2099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7500 23,0417 40,4259

26 ***2762** CARMONA PINELO, ELENA
20,8102 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,6666 56,4767 60928

4,5332 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,6666 40,1998

27 ***8480** GOMEZ GOMEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
9,5996 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,9583 38,5579 257442

9,5249 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,8500 18,9583 37,3332

28 ***7677** M BEGOÑA ALVAREZ, GONZALEZ
26,7749 0,0000 2,1726 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 38,9475 66445

25,5913 0,0000 0,7231 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 36,3144

29 ***1378** GUILLEN MARQUEZ, CELIA
7,4492 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6667 36,1159 62041

7,4492 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,6667 36,1159

30 ***9382** USON GRACIA, ALEJANDRA 
12,6816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 27,1809 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,8625 64792

12,6816 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 13,4067 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 36,0883

31 ***8277** PICON GONZALEZ, ANDRES
6,4658 0,0000 7,6640 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,1250 44,2548 63512

6,4658 0,0000 5,8607 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,0600 20,1250 35,5115

32 ***6871** SIMON  MURILLO, MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,0833 35,0833 288679

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,0833 35,0833

33 ***5265** BEJARANO CARRETERO, FATIMA
1,6411 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,2400 24,2083 35,0894 111957

1,6245 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,2400 24,2083 35,0728
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34 ***2009** JIMENEZ GARCIA, AQUILINO
7,0913 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 34,5913 67422

6,9824 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 34,4824

35 ***1540** LOMINCHAR  FERNANDEZ, LAURA
0,2749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9167 34,1916 274754

0,2749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 23,9167 34,1916

36 ***8703** BASAGO GONZALEZ, CESAR
3,6826 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,3100 10,0000 19,5417 33,5343 63228

3,6826 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 19,5417 33,2243

37 ***6869** ESCOBAR SANCHEZ, JAIME
21,4907 0,0000 0,0000 2,8660 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,3567 61580

21,4907 0,0000 0,0000 1,6231 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,1138

38 ***0759** OPAZO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA SONSOLES
21,4326 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,5000 9,4400 0,0000 34,3726 62737

21,4326 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,5000 8,1700 0,0000 33,1026

39 ***2471** ARIAS LEAL, ANA MARIA
7,8496 0,0000 2,0561 0,7495 12,1675 0,9775 10,0000 17,7917 51,5919 63162

0,0000 0,0000 2,0561 3,1396 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,7917 32,9874

40 ***5198** FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ARACELI
0,7666 0,0000 0,5957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 25,9583 37,3206 62493

0,0996 0,0000 0,5957 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,8100 25,9583 32,4636

41 ***5450** ROMERO MIRANDA, ANA
0,2915 0,0000 0,0000 0,4759 15,4268 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 48,3609 67861

0,2915 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 22,1667 32,4582

42 ***3334** FERNANDEZ NADAL, ANDREA
0,7666 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 31,7666 239559

0,7666 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,0000 31,7666

43 ***9036** MACIAS GONZALEZ, RODRIGO
4,5830 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2916 35,8746 67483

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 21,2916 31,2916

44 ***6373** ORDAS PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDRA
26,7915 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 36,7915 67225

26,7915 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1400 0,0000 30,9315
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45 ***1846** CORROCHANO  TEJADO, CAROLINA
16,2075 0,0000 0,0000 5,1297 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 20,1250 51,4622 173781

9,5000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,1200 20,1250 30,7450

46 ***4210** GOMEZ BLANCO, GEMMA
0,3662 0,0000 29,5310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 29,8972 63768

0,0000 0,0000 29,5310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 29,5310

47 ***4375** FEMIA  DUQUE, JESUS
0,0000 0,0000 0,3066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,9583 29,2649 258700

0,0000 0,0000 0,3066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,9583 29,2649

48 ***3798** LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN MANUEL
19,0488 0,0000 0,0000 0,6759 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 29,7247 62918

19,0488 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 29,0488

49 ***4169** ARAGON  OLIVERA, SANDRA
21,0581 0,0000 2,7132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,6700 0,0000 29,4413 61061

21,0581 0,0000 2,7132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,5200 0,0000 28,2913

50 ***0314** CAYERO CIDRE, EVA MARIA
0,9575 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 18,3750 29,3325 103585

0,9575 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,4300 18,3750 27,7625

51 ***9633** ARENILLAS  CALDERON, MARIA NATIVIDAD
0,0000 0,0000 23,5363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,5363 67417

0,0000 0,0000 23,5363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,2100 0,0000 27,7463

52 ***5054** GORDILLO SANCHEZ, MARIA MERCEDES
0,0000 0,0000 26,7749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,7500 0,0000 28,5249 64174

0,0000 0,0000 26,7749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,4000 0,0000 27,1749

53 ***5251** GARCIA HERMOSELL, ISABEL MARIA
5,1162 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,9700 21,0000 27,0862 61587

5,1162 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,8700 21,0000 26,9862

54 ***0895** RIVERA ENDRINAL, LUCIA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,7550 8,6300 17,7917 34,1767 275750

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,6300 17,7917 26,4217

55 ***0658** FERNANDEZ  RODRIGUEZ, ANGELA
0,2583 0,0000 22,3475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 32,6058 64363

0,2583 0,0000 22,3409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,4900 0,0000 25,0892
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56 ***6004** JURADO GAVILAN, VANESA
3,5249 0,0000 15,0872 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 28,6121 109903

3,5249 0,0000 15,0872 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,3500 0,0000 24,9621

57 ***7995** VELEZ ESPERILLA, JUANA MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 15,3799 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,1900 0,0000 24,5699 63165

0,0000 0,0000 15,3799 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,1900 0,0000 24,5699

58 ***7394** BENITEZ LADERO, ISABEL EUGENIA
15,2324 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0072 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 25,2396 62239

15,2324 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,0100 0,0000 24,2424

59 ***9168** COCINERO  FERNANDEZ, NOEMI
13,9492 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0201 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 23,9693 63446

13,9492 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 23,9492

60 ***5410** PIEDEHIERRO CORONADO, MARIA ISABEL
22,7625 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,4603 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 40,2228 63508

6,1287 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,4603 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 23,5890

61 ***9423** CAMPOS PEREZ, CRISTINA
3,6079 0,0000 14,5753 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 28,1832 62908

3,6079 0,0000 14,5753 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,6100 0,0000 22,7932

62 ***2932** GARCIA CALVO, LAURA
0,7666 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,6469 0,0000 4,9800 19,8333 29,2268 233526

0,7666 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,7500 19,8333 22,3499

63 ***3786** RUIZ HERNANDEZ , GUILLERMO 
11,2791 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,2791 63735

11,2791 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,2791

64 ***7617** MACHON NIETO, MARIA
6,6453 0,0000 4,5310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,1763 63256

6,6453 0,0000 4,5310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,1763

65 ***4081** MARTIN  SANCHEZ , AZAHARA 
0,8579 0,0000 0,0000 0,0014 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 17,5000 28,3593 267974

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,2200 17,5000 20,7200

66 ***6844** MORENO RUIZ, SARA
0,7407 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,0400 18,6667 21,4474 71541

0,7407 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,2400 18,6667 20,6474
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67 ***3561** HOYOS GALAN, M DE LA CONSOLACION
10,5862 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,5862 63305

10,5862 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,5862

68 ***2558** BLANCO GALICIA, LAURA
10,7158 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,7158 163993

10,3745 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,3745

69 ***4096** MURILLO SAEZ DE TEJADA, DOLORES
0,0000 0,0000 29,8475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,3200 0,0000 30,1675 260038

0,0000 0,0000 19,8518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,3200 0,0000 20,1718

70 ***0801** MARTIN MANGAS, MARIA ISABEL
0,0000 0,0000 19,8211 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 19,8211 61757

0,0000 0,0000 19,8211 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 19,8211

71 ***3036** MUELA GONZALEZ, MARIA GRACIA
2,3081 0,0000 8,1165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,4246 61872

2,3081 0,0000 7,0033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,4300 0,0000 18,7414

72 ***6492** GUTIERREZ RIOS, ARANZAZU
17,7075 0,0000 2,8396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,1400 0,0000 29,6871 66282

7,5249 0,0000 1,9099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,1400 0,0000 18,5748

73 ***5376** CROCHE GUTIERREZ, RAFAEL GABRIEL
8,0581 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,0581 64202

8,0581 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,0581

74 ***2891** ALARCON AGUIN, LOURDES
0,3496 0,0000 12,0815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,4311 61719

0,3496 0,0000 12,0815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,1600 0,0000 17,5911

75 ***8857** SANCHEZ ALVANDOR  LOPEZ, MARTA
0,0000 0,0000 16,0584 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,6900 0,0000 16,7484 149956

0,0000 0,0000 16,0584 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,6900 0,0000 16,7484

76 ***7500** INFANTES CALEYA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
0,0000 0,0000 13,7198 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 23,7198 63139

0,0000 0,0000 13,6693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,7300 0,0000 16,3993

77 ***7888** RASTROLLO BARRAGAN, ISABEL
6,1733 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,1733 64938

6,1733 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,1733
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78 ***2989** NEVADO GRANADO, MARIA MERCEDES
0,0000 0,0000 10,7442 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,7442 62169

0,0000 0,0000 10,7442 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,0200 0,0000 15,7642

79 ***4432** NIETO SANCHEZ, MAITANE
3,4783 0,0000 2,1883 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,6665 64427

3,4783 0,0000 2,1883 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,6665

80 ***2350** RUFO LORENZO, JULIO
0,0000 0,0000 5,5178 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,5178 61874

0,0000 0,0000 5,5112 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,5112

81 ***8362** GOMEZ MUñOZ, BELEN MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 5,3924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,3924 66937

0,0000 0,0000 5,3924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,3924

82 ***5466** EVITA VAZQUEZ, DJOCKY MARINA
6,5166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,5166 173946

6,4492 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,4400 0,0000 14,8892

83 ***0626** YEBENES PEÑA, AURORA
4,8413 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,8413 237179

4,8413 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,8413

84 ***7384** CINTAS VADILLO, NOELIA
0,3413 0,0000 9,2584 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,5997 64380

0,3413 0,0000 9,2584 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,1000 0,0000 14,6997

85 ***0156** HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, HAIMAR
5,1162 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,1162 256789

4,6079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,6079

86 ***3944** GARCIA CABRERA, PENELOPE MARIA JOSE
12,0830 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,0830 154789

4,5581 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,9300 0,0000 14,4881

87 ***0607** LLANOS MARTIN, FATIMA
4,4857 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,4857 64140

4,4857 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,4857

88 ***1556** NUñEZ DIAZ, CAROLINA
7,1453 0,0000 0,2099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,3552 163758

4,2283 0,0000 0,2099 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,4382
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89 ***3997** GOMEZ VALADES PAREJO, RAQUEL
3,9741 0,0000 0,3264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,3005 61191

3,9741 0,0000 0,3264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,3005

90 ***9886** POZA GRANADA, MARIA
5,5830 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,5830 62104

4,1079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,1079

91 ***1754** ALVAREZ SOTO, NOELIA
5,8247 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,8247 153863

3,6245 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,6245

92 ***7691** BARROSO MORENO, CORAL
1,3579 0,0000 3,7574 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,4500 0,0000 14,5653 159864

1,3579 0,0000 3,7574 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,1200 0,0000 13,2353

93 ***6831** GARCIA PIRIZ, GLORIA
1,3745 0,0000 0,0000 3,9825 0,0000 0,0022 10,0000 0,0000 15,3592 61813

1,3745 0,0000 0,0000 1,8330 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,2075

94 ***7012** GARCIA CALONGE, INMACULADA
14,3040 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 24,3040 63669

11,5747 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,4600 0,0000 13,0347

95 ***5755** GOMEZ FALERO, SOLEDAD
3,3496 0,0000 6,8837 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,6600 0,0000 12,8933 61941

3,3496 0,0000 6,8837 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,6600 0,0000 12,8933

96 ***7110** HERRERUELA  CRIADO, ELISABETH 
2,7407 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,7407 65400

2,7407 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,7407

97 ***8806** BERMEJO GUTIERREZ, JENNIFER
0,0000 0,0000 2,6924 0,0000 5,9742 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,6666 66456

0,0000 0,0000 2,6924 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,6924

98 ***5695** CORTES ZAFRA, BELEN
0,0000 0,0000 2,6908 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,6908 278386

0,0000 0,0000 2,6908 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,6908

99 ***4393** ACIEGO PASTRANA, ALVARO
0,0000 0,0000 2,6396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,6396 175846

0,0000 0,0000 2,6396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,6396
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100 ***6060** RIGOTE  MORENO, BEATRIZ
0,3579 0,0000 2,2759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,6338 149572

0,3579 0,0000 2,2759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,9900 0,0000 12,6238

101 ***0746** LOPEZ CAYERO, PAULA
2,6079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,6079 241748

2,6079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,6079

102 ***4327** COSTUMERO RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL
2,1411 0,0000 7,3848 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,4900 0,0000 16,0159 62329

2,1411 0,0000 7,3848 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,8400 0,0000 12,3659

103 ***0999** PERIS TARRERO, EUGENIA
7,9907 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,6600 0,0000 14,6507 62407

6,1909 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,0600 0,0000 12,2509

104 ***7379** GALAN NOGALES, ANA MARIA 
1,8164 0,0000 0,2561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,0725 156046

1,8164 0,0000 0,2561 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,0725

105 ***3958** GERVAS RIOS, RUTH
2,0415 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 11,9400 10,0000 0,0000 23,9815 67239

2,0415 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,0415

106 ***9162** FERNANDEZ PARRA, MIRIAM
2,1411 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,1411 155141

2,0166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,0166

107 ***7613** VALVERDE CANTERO, RAQUEL MARIA
1,9243 0,0000 0,3066 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,2309 62004

1,9243 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,9243

108 ***6391** FORTUNA GORDILLO, THATIANA
1,8579 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,8579 153814

1,8579 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,8579

109 ***6085** RAMIREZ GALLEGO, JOSE MIGUEL
2,4060 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,4060 63994

1,8455 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,8455

